
LOUNGE MENU

APPETIZERS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00Spinach and Artichoke Dip
House made dip, mozzarella cheese, toasted naan bread

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.75Crab Fondue
Oven baked crab dip topped with mozzarella cheese, served with soft pretzels and crackers

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.25Mussels
One pound of steamed mussels, Newcastle beer broth, garlic bread

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Steamers
One pound of clams steamed and served with white wine butter garlic sauce and garlic bread

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00Onion Rings
Beer battered onion rings served with Firecracker sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Mary Wells Shrimp Cocktail
Chilled jumbo shrimp served with a spicy cocktail sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5.75 (7) / 11.00 (14)Pierogies
Potato stuffed pierogies fried with your choice of hot, mild, garlic Parmesan, spicy ranch,
sriracha, BBQ, or mustard BBQ.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00 (½ dz) / 12.00 (1 dz)Chicken Wings
Jumbo wings tossed in your choice of hot, mild, garlic parmesan, spicy ranch, sriracha, BBQ,
or mustard BBQ, served with celery and bleu cheese dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Nachos
Tortilla chips with seasoned ground beef, black beans, salsa, cheddar cheese and topped with
sour cream

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.00Chips and Salsa
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.00 side/5.00 basketFrench Fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4.00 side/6.50 basketSweet Potato Fries

SOUPS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . cup 4.00 / bowl 5.00French Onion Soup
With melted Swiss and Provolone cheeses over seasoned croutons

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . cup 3.50 / bowl 4.75Soup of the Day
Ask your server for the fresh daily soup

PANINI
Served with French Fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Tomato Basil Mozzarella Panini
Tomatoes and fresh Mozzarella with basil pesto.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Turkey Bacon Apple Panini
Smoked turkey, bacon, crisp apple slices and Provolone.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Chicken Pesto Panini
Chicken and fresh Mozzarella with basil pesto.



SANDWICHES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.75BLT
Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise served on toasted country style
bread. Served with home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.50Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Fried chicken tenders tossed in Buffalo wing sauce and served with lettuce and ranch
dressing in a flour tortilla and served with home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.50Deli Sandwich
Ham, turkey or roast beef served on your choice of white, wheat, marbled rye or wrap and
served with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Club Wrap
Turkey, ham and bacon served with lettuce, American cheese, and mayonnaise rolled inside a
flour tortilla served with home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast served on toasted Brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, and onion and
served with French fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10.25Crab Sandwich
Our house made crab cake that is grilled and served on a toasted Brioche bun with tartar
sauce served with French fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.75Grilled Ham and Cheese
Thinly sliced ham piled high, topped with cheddar cheese and served on grilled hearty white
bread served with home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.50Reuben
Corned beef piled high on marbled rye topped with pickled cabbage, Swiss cheese and our
1000 Island dressing then toasted on the grill and served with home made chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Portobello Sandwich
Grilled portobello mushroom topped with bleu cheese crumbles, lettuce, tomato, onions and
balsamic glaze served on a toasted Brioche roll and served with French fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10.00Cheesesteak
Angus beef thinly sliced with sautéed onions, peppers, and mushrooms, topped with
provolone, and served with an artisan roll and served with French fries--may also substitute
chicken

SPECIALTY BURGERS

Served on a Brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion, and French fries. Substitute sweet potato fries for
$1.00.  May substitute with veggie burger for no additional charge.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Main Street Burger
½ pound fresh Angus ground beef, chargrilled and served with lettuce, tomato and onion.
~ add cheese $1.00 / bacon $2.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11.00Black and Bleu Burger
Cajun seasoning and bleu cheese crumbles



 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13.00Mount Tom BBQ Burger
Cheddar cheese, bacon, bbq, and onion rings

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14.00Grand Canyon Burger
Cheddar cheese, American cheese, Canadian bacon, carmelized onions and topped with a
fried egg

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14.00California Burger
American cheese, avocado, bacon and chipotle mayo

OTHER LOUNGE OFFERINGS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00Quesadilla
Sautéed onions and bell peppers smothered in Cheddar cheese and folded in a warmed flour
tortilla, served with black beans, rice, sour cream and salsa
~ with chicken $9.00 / with steak $10.00/with shrimp $12.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.75Fish & Chips
Beer battered Cod fried to golden perfection and served with French fries

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.00Burrito
Sautéed onions, bell peppers, cheddar cheese, black beans and rice rolled up in a flour tortilla
and topped with avocado.  Served with sour cream, salsa, and tri-colored chips.
~ with chicken $11.00 / with steak $12.00/with shrimp $14.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.25Chicken Tenders
Breaded and fried all white meat chicken tenders and served with French fries.

SALADS

Salads may not be available during later night serving hours. Please check with your server for salad orders
after 8:00 pm on weekdays and 9:00 pm on weekends.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7.00Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, shaved Asiago cheese, croutons, house made Caesar dressing
~ Add chicken 9.00 / shrimp 12.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9.75Taco Salad
Romaine lettuce, seasoned beef, chopped tomatoes, avocado, olives and topped with Cheddar
cheese and corn chips.  Served with sour cream and salsa.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Penn Wells Signature Salad
Mixed greens, dried cranberries, apple, grapes, feta cheese, candied pecans, house made
balsamic vinaigrette
~ Add chicken 10.75 / steak 12.50 / shrimp 13.75

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.50Citrus Salmon Salad
Mixed greens, bell peppers, carrots, water chestnuts and mandarin oranges topped with grilled
salmon and served with a house made citrus vinaigrette dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.75Cobb Salad
Romaine lettuce, tomato, avocado, hard boiled egg, bacon, crumbled bleu cheese, grilled
chicken, house made bleu cheese dressing

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.75Pittsburgh Salad
Bed of mixed greens with house vegetables, your choice of meat and topped with french fries.
~ add Chicken 11.00 / Steak 12.50 / Shrimp 13.00

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Chicken 11.00 / Steak 12.50Cheese Steak Salad
Sautéed onions with house vegetables on a bed of mixed greens topped with cheese.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4.00Mixed Greens Salad
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4.50Small Caesar Salad


